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
building site

$8,000-60°x135" serviced lot, EImvale
$10,000-132'x195’ surveyed lot, Village
water, Hillsdale.

$12,000-Elmvale subdivision lots, fully
serviced.

$13,500-78'x206" Bluewater Beach

$14,900 3 acres near Vasey

$12,900-75x200 Woodland Beach
BLUEWATER BEACH

$18,900. 80" x 187’ Belvedere development.
BLUEWATER BEACH

$12,000. 63'x235’°, Glen Forest Ave.

$8,900. 60'x200’, Milton Street.

A.E. LePage Highway Mall 526-4271

322-1381

$18,500-70'x170° Wymbolwood Beach.
$23,500. Septic and well installed. Deanlea.
$15,900-75'x200° Woodland Beach, Ronald
Ave.

$10,500 to $11,500 160’ frontage. Cty Rd. é.
WASAGA BEACH

$11,500-120"x90°, 71st St.

$10,900-90°x170°, Golf Course Road.
$10,000-50"x120°, Melrose Ave.
$11,900-60"x225, 2 cabins. Golf Course Rd.
$16,900-50"x240°, Hwy 92. Growth area.
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BARGAIN HUNTERS FARM

98 acres with older house, good barn, sheep
pen, 65 ac. workable, some bush. North of
Coldwater, on paved road. ElImer
Strongitharm.
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SEVERN FALLS MOTEL RESORT

All season business, owners home plus 11
rental units on Severn River. 90 mi. to
Toronto. Asking $98,750. Elmer

~£¢4| COLDWATER AREA
"5l $37,900 Comfortable home in  country,
4 fireplace in living room, large lot, circular
= | drive, 3 miles from town. Good mortgage
i at 1212 per cent. N. Trowell 705-686-3343.
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SOMETHING SPECIAL

Designed for family living, modern kit-
chen, fireplace, pool, cathedral ceiling,
secluded area in Coldwater. $55,000 Eimer
Strongitharm 835-3343.

MEDONTE COUNTRY HOME

$76,500 Angel stone executive bungalow,
sunken living room, att. garage, near
Orillia. Beautiful setting. Extra lot
available. Elmer Strongitharm 835-3343.
COLDWATER BARGAIN

$29,900 Older 3 bdrm home in town,
recently renovated, tastefully decorated,

close to schools, shopping, etc. N. Trowell
705-B35-3343.

WAUBAUSHENE AREA
$34,900 Owner must sell, open to all offers,
3 bdrm home with rec rm, bar, some ap-
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SKIERS HIDEAWAY

$37,500 3 bdrm home close to Mt. St. Louis
and Moonstone. Features laundry room
and cedar deck. N. Trowell 705-835-3343.

! HILLSIDE HOME

$39,900 Waubaushene 3 bdrms, cozy kit-
chen, full basement w/ extra 3 pce bath,
walk-out, some finishing required. N.
Trowell. 705-835-3343

COLDWATER SPECIAL

$28,500 Cozy 3 bdrm older home, on large
lot overlooking river. Some appliances
included. N. Trowell. 705-835-3343.
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NATURE LOVER’S PARADISE.

120 wooded acres, stocked mini lake,
modern bungalow. Many features, barn,
Eimer

chalet, corral, asking $92,500.
Strongitharm.

%8 ACRE BUSH ACREAGE
$34,500 ideal

Strongitharm 835-3343.

country home site or
recreational property, Matchedash Twp.
on paved rd., price reduced. Elmer

Sfrnng_ifharm. 835-3343.

COUNTRY DELI AND RESTAURANT
$98,000 Main St., Coldwater. Family
business in tourist area. 3 rental apart-
ments. Elmer Strongitharm 686-3343

HONEY HARBOUR COTTAGE RESORT
$149,000 11 furnished cottages and owners
home. 1,700° waterfront, 3 acres wooded
lot. Many features. Elmer Strongitharm.
B35-3343.
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SEVERN RIVER COTTAGE
Insulated 3 bdrm. with large kitchen,
fireplace, fully equipped, boat and motor,
two pddle boats. Reduced to $32,900.
Elmer Strongitharm 835-3343.
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$61,900 Comfortable 3 bdrm home, w/ full
basement w/ walk out patio doors, dble
garage, many features. N. Trowell 705-835-
3343.

OVERLOOKS MATCHEDASH BAY

$59,900 Very comfortable home with large
stone fireplace, built in oven, counter top
stove, full divided basement, garage, on 5

acres. N. Trowell 705-835-3343.
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EXECUTIVE PROPERTY
$250,000 Mainland and island. 1 main and 2
guest cottages, 2 boathouses w/ games
rm, sauna, completely furnished and
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